
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology - B.S.
BMB / Biotechnology - B.S.

Mary Villareal
Kendra Kanaboshi
Susanne Hoffmann-Benning

villar30@msu.edu
kpyle@msu.edu
hoffma16@msu.edu

Biomedical Laboratory Diagnostics BLD
Biomedical Laboratory Science - B.S.
Clinical Laboratory Science - B.S.

Kathy Hoag hoagk@msu.edu

Microbiology and Molecular Genetics MMG
Environmental Biology / Microbiology - B.S.
Genomics and Molecular Genetics - B.S.
Microbiology - B.S.

Scott Mulrooney
Jeannine Scott

mulroon2@msu.edu
scottj21@msu.edu

Plant Biology
Environmental Biology / Plant Biology - B.S.
Plant Biology - B.S.

Tammy Long
Kendra Kanaboshi

longta@msu.edu
kpyle@msu.edu

Integrative Biology - IBIO
Environmental Biology / Zoology - B.S.
Zoology - B.A / B.S.

Terri McElhinny
Richard Snider
Katy Licht
Eila Roberts

mcelhinn@msu.edu
snider@msu.edu
lichtkat@msu.edu
eroberts@msu.edu

Neuroscience - NEU
Neurosicence - B.S.

Laura Symonds
Jim Galligan

symonds@msu.edu
galliga1@msu.edu

Physiology - PSL
Physiology - B.S.

Nara Parameswaran
Richard Miksicek
Lori Seischab

narap@msu.edu
miksicek@msu.edu
seischab@msu.edu

Physics & Astronomy - PHY
Astrophysics - B.S.
Physics - B.A. / B.S.

Stuart Tessmer
Jennifer Roberts

tessmer@pa.msu.edu
millarje@msu.edu

Chemistry - CEM
Chemistry - B.A. / B.S.
Chemical Physics - B.S.

Lynmarie Posey
Sheba Onshiri

posey@chemistry.msu.edu
onchiris@msu.edu

Earth and Environmental Sciences - GLG
Earth Sciences - B.S.
Environmental Geosciences - B.S.
Geological Sciences - B.S.

Danita Brandt
Mike Gottfried | Environmental Geosciences

brandt@msu.edu
gottfrie@msu.edu
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Mathematics - MTH
Computational Mathematics - B.A. / B.S.
Mathematics - B.A. / B.S.
Mathematics, Advanced - B.A. / B.S.

Brian Chadwick | all MTH course questions
Pavel Sikorskii | 100-200 level MTH courses
Ben Schmidt | 300-400 level MTH courses

bchadwick@msth.msu.edu
sikorskii@math.msu.edu
schmidt@math.msu.edu

Statistics and Probability - STT
Statistics - B.A. /  B.S.
Data Science minor (new)

Vince Melfi
Leonard Johnson

melfi@stt.msu.edu
john2772@stt.msu.edu

Actuarial Science - MTH, STT
Actuarial Science - B.S.

*No student has requested international course in 
actuarial science. See MTH or STT contacts.

Computational Mathematics, 
Science & Engineering
CMSE minor

Brian O’Shea oshea@msu.edu

Cross-Departmental
Human Biology - B.S.
Preprofessional Coursework (Pre-med, etc.)
Biological Science Interdepartmental - B.S.
Physical Science - B.S.

Jon Stoltzfus | Bioscience - BS 161, 162, 171, 172)
Cori Fata-Hartley | Human Biology
Jane Rice | Science Education ISE
Gabe Ording | CISGE - ISB & ISP

stoltzfu@msu.edu
fatahart@msu.edu
rice@msu.edu
ordingga@msu.edu

Human Medicine Peter Cobbett | PHM
David Barondess | EPI

cobbett@msu.edu
dbarondess@epi.msu.edu

Veterinary Medicine Helen Mayer | Pre-vet prevet@cvm.msu.edu
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